MF MF
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt
069 42 09 76 0 · www.leschhorn.de
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt
069 42 09 76 0 · www.leschhorn.de
06 ROHRVERBINDUNGSTECHNIK 11-15

5.87 kg
CPI-PAT-30TP-1M-64
[64.00]
1625.6
[13.60 lb]
6.17 kg
CPI-PAT-30TP-2M-55
[55.00]
1397.0
[12.08 lb]
5.48 kg
A ØD
[3.75]
Ø95.3
Part Number ØD A Weight
CPI-WTTB-RDC-A6-EL10-60-2000 60mm 2000mm
9.3kg
[20.50 lb]
CPI-WTTB-RDC-A6-EL10-25-64 2.5 in 64 in
8.0kg
[17.60 lb]
Material: Aluminum
CB Aluminum Bushing
Model (Ø)“O.D.” (Ø)“I.D.” Weight
CPI-CB-15-10 1.50”(in) 1.00”(in) [.76 lb]
.34 kg
CPI-CB-20-15 2.00”(in) 1.50”(in) [.81 lb]
.37 kg
CPI-CB-25-20 2.50”(in) 2.00”(in) [.81 lb]
.37 kg
76.2
[3.00]
"O.D." "I.D"